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Land
Investment
Multi-Family
Hotel/Motel
Business
Lease
FFarms

SALES NEW LISTINGS AVG. DoM

65

18

1

+45.2%

+142.8%

---

48

21

1

-70.2%

-38.4%

---

90

235

140

+2.2%

+80.5%

---

Acreage w/ Home
Vacant & Recreational
Recreational w/ Home

SALES NEW LISTINGS AVG. DoM

679

259

143

+23.3%

+29.7%

+43.4%

661

428

132

-5.0%

+11.6%

+18.5%

53

62

57

-18.8%

-21.5%

-27.2%

SF Detached
Condominium
Duplex/Row

SALES LISTINGS AVG. DoM

20
19

20
20

20
19

20
20

16 66

17 61
-7.8%-6.0%

20
19

20
20

20
19

20
20

58 141

128 103
-31.1%+75.2%

20
19

20
20

20
19

20
20

843 1,293

1,107 1,291
-0.15%-0.15%+27.0%

SALES %CHANGE LISTINGS

Resid. n/a n/a 4,741

n/a n/a 378

813 +28.5 4,155

%CHANGE

-11.9

-12.3

-13.7%

Commerc.

TOTAL

SALES %CHANGE LISTINGS

Resid. n/a n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a

1,397 +35.1 1,660

%CHANGE

n/a

n/a

-5.6

Commerc.

TOTAL


